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DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK

Patek - noCni ministafety

1.a 4. Gsek
Kubecova Katefina
Novotny Marek
Marek Jakub
Dolejsi Katerina
Thor Tomas
Thorova Markéta
Melichar Petr
Kout Matyas
Pavlikova Markéta
Janouskova Lucie
Pavlovec Dan
Sokolafova Sarka
Janecek Mirek
Synek Tonda
Mares Vit

Riby Rose

2.a5. usek
Jerabkova Nina
Bradac David
Rdzickova Vendula
Jefabkova Andrea
Vitebsky Lukdas
Peckova Tereza
Podrabska Bétka
LiSkova Adéla
Schacherlova Anna
Dejnozka Voijta
Husak Martin
Tka¢ Matéj

Smol David
Vitebska Eliska
Matyas Vojta

Boskovska Tereza

3.a 6. Uusek

Hajkova Anna
Martanova Lea
Bily Jakub
Jefabkova Ema
Bradac Jakub
Rydlova Magda
Sklibova Misa
Smolova Kata
Sritrova Lenka
Rydlova Adéla
Martanova Elin
Clark Oscar
Podrabska Marie
Koutova Markéta
Paroulek Lukas

Linkova Lucie
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0:08:57
0:10:12
0:10:48
0:11:42
0:12:03
0:12:08
0:12:54
0:12:57
0:14:27
0:10:38
0:11:07
0:11:28
0:12:35
0:12:42
0:13:25
0:14:07



